For Veterinary Use Only Species:

Animals Inspected? Amount due: Form of Payment:

Contact Person:

Text Phone Number:

Information Sheet for Certificate of Veterinary Inspection

Printing clearly, FILL OUT COMPLETELY!
Incomplete/incorrectly filled forms will be returned.

Consignor:

Home Address:

Animal Housing Address:

County:

Phone number:

Email address:

Shipping date:

Arizona National Livestock Show
1826 W McDowell Rd

Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 258-8568

Consignee:
Address:

Phone number:

Carrier or Transporter: (If same as above, indicate “SAA.”)

Name:
Address:

Phone number:

Animal Species:

Remember:

e Contact Dr. Holmes via text at
480-452-4974.

e One form/CVI per species per family.

e Remove blankets, coats, etc. prior to
inspection.

e CVIs will be e-mailed to you within
10 days.

e Costis $60 per certificate for the 15t
5 animals. $5 per additional 5. No
credit extended. Fee for credit card.

e Does not constitute a VCPR visit

e Write down sex as M, F, MC
(castrated.)

e To minimize errors, please write
down the COMPLETE official ID
(pigs, sheep, goats, cattle where
needed.) Please space 840 numbers
as shown:

840 003 140 156 004 (840 tag)
AZ1486-0009 (scrapie tag)
86AJA9604 (9 digit NUES)

Animal Ear Notch/ Official USDA.ID — SEE EXAMPLES Color Age Breed Sex
Name Bangle (840, scrapie tag, NUES, etc.)

1

2

3

4

5

For cattle, must be tagged with Electronic Identification (EID) tag. USDA EID ear tags can be placed, if necessary at time of inspection for

an additional $5 fee. (Exception is if they were previously tagged with other USDA identification prior to November 5, 2024.)

For swine, the official permanent identification for each animal is a national premises identification number applied as a tamperproof ear

tag (the tag MUST possess the US shield emblem), and an ear notch that conforms to the universal swine ear notch system. USDA 840
RFID ear tags can be placed, if necessary at time of inspection for an additional $5 fee.

For sheep and goats, the official permanent identification for each animal is the official scrapie identification tag. All blankets, coats, etc.

MUST be removed before animals can be inspected.

All tags must be in the animal’s ears before inspection and before a CVI will be issued.

Forms of payment accepted: cash, check, Zelle, Venmo (gilarivervet), credit card, and Paypal (gilarivervet@gmail.com).




Additional Individual Animal Information:

Animal
Name

Ear Notch/
Bangle

Official USDA ID
(840, scrapie tag, NUES, etc.)

Color

Age

Breed

Sex

10

11

12

13

14

15
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